

Complaint Case No.268C of 2016(CIS Reg. no. 268/16)

CNR No. : WBHW04-002017-2016

Order dated: 05/02/26

Today is fixed for hearing.

An adjournment petition has been filed by the accused.

Heard.

The adjournment petition is allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 10.03.2026 for hearing.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)